¢

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2023-24)

Occasion Date Day,
Ram Navami 30.03.23 Thursday
Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.23 Tuesday
Good Friday 7.04.23 Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.23 Friday
Eid-UI-Fitr * 22.04.23 Saturday
Buddha Purnima 05.05.23 Friday
Rath Yatra 20.06.23 Tuesday
Idul Juha (Bakr-Id) * 29.06.23 Thursday
Muharram * 29.07.23 Saturday
Independence Day 15.08.23 Tuesday
Raksha Bandhan 30.08.23 Wednesday
Janmashtami 07.09.23 Thursday
Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.23 Tuesday
Id-E-Milad * 28.09.23 Thursday
Gandhi Jayanti 0210&3 - ; Mdnday 7
Dussehra 24.10.23 Tuesday
Deepawali 12.11.23 Sunday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.23 Monday
Christmas 25.12.23 Monday
Uttarayan 14.01.24 Sunday
Vasi Uttarayan 15.01.24 Monday
Republic Day 26.01.24 Friday
Mahashivratri 08.03.24 Friday
Holi (Colours) 25.03.24 Monday
Ram Navami 17.04.24 vv\l&lé&hesidrar;* s

~ DUSSEHRA BREAK
21.10.23 (Saturday) to 25.10.23 (Wednesday)

Page 6 of 26



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES I TO V)

Exam Date Day I I 1] v v

15.07.23 Saturday PT1PW | PTIPW | PTTIPW | PT1PW | PT1PW
17.07.23 Monday PT1PW | PTIPW | PTIPW | PT1PW | PT1PW

Periodic Test 1 18.07.23 Tuesday PT1PW | PTIPW | PT1PW | PT1PW | PT1PW
19.07.23 | Wednesday | PT1PW | PT1PW | PT1PW | PT1PW | PT1PW

20.07.23 Thursday PT1 PW

PTM 04.08.23 | 04.08.23 | 05.08.23 | 05.08.23 | 05.08.23

08.09.23 Friday HYPW | HYPW | HYPW { HYPW | HYPW

11.09.23 Monday | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW
13.09.23 | Wednesday | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW
Half Yearly

Eciininatioi 15.09.23 Friday HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW
16.09.23 Saturday | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW

18.09.23 Monday HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW | HYPW
20.09.23 | Wednesday - - R - HY PW

PTM 29.09.23 | 29.09.23 | 30.09.23 | 30.09.23 | 30.09.23

03.01.24 | Wednesday | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2 PW
04.01.24 Thursday | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW

Periodic Test 2 05.01.24 Friday PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW
06.01.24 Saturday PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW | PT2PW

08.01.24 Monday PT2 PW

PTM 19.01.24 | 19.01.24 | 20.01.24 | 20.01.24 | 20.01.24

24.02.24 Saturday | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW
26.02.24 Monday AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW
28.02.24 | Wednesday | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW
Annual Examination 01.03.24 Friday AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW
02.03.24 Saturday | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW
04.03.24 Monday AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW | AEPW

06.03.24 | Wednesday - . By - AE PW
PTM 18.03.24 | 19.03.24 | 20.03.24 | 21.03.24 | 22.03.24
' Chale School & Jr. of Science
e Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school tim1'115'}'.'“‘:"le W%m

* School Timings during Periodic Tests will be notified separately.
* Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave dy agifierexan . i
permitted. B . Principal
* Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS / Website
/ Circular
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